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God Is Good . . . All The Time!  
August 12 Monday  No School - Teacher In-service 

August 13 Tuesday  No School - Teacher In-service 

August 14 Wednesday   
School Supply Drop Off:  4:00-5:00 PM 
Parent Information Night:  5:00-6:00 pm - Gym 

August 15 Thursday   
Grades K-8 - First Day of School (Full Day) 

All School Mass – 10:00 AM 

August 15 Thursday   Preschool - First Day for 5 Full Day; 5 Half Day 

August 16 Friday   
Preschool - First Day for MWF Program 

Back to School Family BBQ:  4:00-6:00 PM 

August 26 Monday  School Picture Day – MUST WEAR SCHOOL UNIFORM 

September 2 Monday  No School – Labor Day 

September 6 Friday   
First Friday Mass & Adoration 

Grandparent's Day Mass:  9:15 AM and Celebration  

September 14 Saturday   Oktoberfest  

September 15 Sunday   Oktoberfest  

October 4 Friday  First Friday Mass & Adoration 

October 11 Friday  No School – Teacher In-service 

October 14 Monday   No School - Columbus Day  

October 16 Wednesday   Feast of St. Margaret Mary:  Mass 9:15 AM 

October 19 Saturday   Trunk-or-Treat 

October 25 Friday  NO BUS SERVICE 

October 31 Thursday   
Pumpkin Contest 

Happy Halloween! 

November 1 Friday 

  

All Saints Day Mass:  9:15 am 

First Friday Mass & Adoration 

All Saints Day Parade 
All Saints Day Parties 

November 8 Friday  End of Trimester 1 

November 9 Saturday  Junior High Dance (Grades 6th-7th-8th) 

November 11 Monday   Veterans Day Celebration:  9:15 AM 

November 13 Wednesday  World Kindness Day 

November 15 Friday  End of Trimester One 

November 22 Friday   Report Card Day  

November 25 Monday   No School - Parent/Teacher/Student Conferences:  8:00am – 7:30pm 

November 26-29   Thanksgiving Break – Happy Thanksgiving! 

December 2 Monday   School Resumes 

December 6 Friday   
First Friday Mass & Adoration  

St. Nicholas Day 

December 12 Thursday   Christmas Program (Preschool - 4th grade)  *Backup Date 12/19 

December 20 Friday   Christmas Break – Noon Dismissal 

December 23 - January 6   Christmas Break – Merry Christmas and Happy New Year! 

2024-2025 Trimester Term Dates 

Trimester One:   August 15, 2024 - November 15, 2024 

Trimester Two:   November 18, 2024 – February 28, 2025 

Trimester Three:  March 3, 2025 – May 29, 2025 

 



January 6 Monday  No School - Teacher In-service 

January 7 Tuesday  School Resumes 

January 20 Monday  No School – MLK 

January 26 Sunday  Catholic Schools Week - Mass and Open House 

January 26 - February 1  Catholic Schools Week 

February 6 Thursday  Vision & Hearing Screening 

February 7 Friday  First Friday Mass & Adoration 

February 8 Saturday  Trivia Night 

February 14 Friday  Happy St. Valentine’s Day:  NOON DISMISSAL 

February 17 Monday  No School - President's Day 

February 21 Friday  RESCREEN – Vision & Hearing Screening 

February 28 Friday  
End of Trimester Two 

NO BUS SERVICE 

March 1 Saturday  Spring Dance (Grades 5th-6th-7th-8th) 

March 5 Wednesday  Ash Wednesday 

March 7 Friday  
No School Mass – First Friday Adoration Only 

Report Card Day 

March 13 Thursday  Knowledge Fair/Open House:  6:30-7:30 PM 

March 17 Monday  Happy St. Patrick’s Day 

March 21 Friday  Spring Break:  NOON DISMISSAL 

March 24-29  Spring Break 

March 31 – April 4  NO BUS SERVICE 

April 4 Friday  First Friday Mass & Adoration 

April 17 Thursday  

Stations of the Cross:  10:00 AM 

NOON DISMISSAL 
NO BUS SERVICE 

April 18 Friday  No School – Good Friday 

April 20 Sunday  Happy Easter! 

April 21 Wednesday  No School – Easter Monday 

April 25 Friday  Ribbon Ceremony:  2:00 PM 

May 2 Friday  First Friday Mass & Adoration 

May 9 Friday  May Crowning 

Noon Dismissal – Teacher In-service 

May 20 Tuesday  8th Grade Awards Dinner – Gym:  6:30 – 10:00 PM 

May 21 Wednesday  8th Grade Graduation Trip 

May 23 Friday  8th Grade Graduation Mass Practice & Dairy Queen 

May 26 Monday  No School - Memorial Day 

May 27 – 29  NO BUS SERVICE 

May 27 Tuesday  8th Grade Retreat & Final Walk 

May 28 Wednesday  8th Grade Graduation – Church:  6:30 PM 

May 28 Wednesday  Field Day 

May 29 Thursday  Last Day of School-Mass & Awards Ceremony:  11:00 AM DISMISSAL 

Report Card Day 

June 2-6   Make-up Days If Needed 

~Musical – TBD 
~D300 Late Start Days - TBD 
~Advisory Board Meetings – First Wednesday of the Month 
~Home & School Meetings – First Thursday of the Month 

We are Panthers:  We Are Responsible * We Are Respectful * We Are Reverent 
We Are St. Margaret Mary! 


